 1

Compliant
•	CoE(CiA 402 drive profile)
•	PP, PV, TQ, CSP, CSV, HM modes supported
•	MOONS' own Q mode supported
•	Intelligent built-in controller
•	Enhanced motor, optimized design, long life

■■ Motor Specifications
 9
■■ Numbering System
Frame Size
11,17,23,24,34
Mechanical Option
A=Output shaft size
    11:φ5
17:φ6
23:φ8
24:φ10
34:φ14
B=Output shaft size
17:φ5
23:φ6.35
24:φ8
Motor Size
1 = 1Stack
2 = 2Stack
3 = 3Stack
4 = 4Stack
5 = 5Stack
Step Servo Encoder
G=5000-Line
M=1024-Line
D=DC Input
Note: AM17/23/24/34SS motors matching with SS-EC drive have -N suffix
          AM11SS motors matching with SS-EC drive DO NOT have -N suffix
AM17  SS   1  D  G  A-N
Step Servo
EC=EtherCAT
Output Current
03 - 3A
05 - 5A
10 - 10A
D=Dual-port Ethernet
SS  05 - EC - D
Ordering Information
Accessories
■■ Optional Accessories (Sold separately)
•	 I/O Cable
L
31
1 2
J1
32
D
Housing：501646-3200(Molex)
Crimp：501648-1000(Molex)
P/N Length (L)
1117-200 2M
Wiring Diagram
PIN (J1) Color (Signal) PIN (J1) Color (Signal)
1 Blue/White (X1+) 17 NC
2 Blue/Black (X1-) 18 NC
3 Green/White (X2+) 19 Brown/White (Y1+)
4 Green/Black (X2-) 20 Brown/Black (Y1-)
5 Red (X3+) 21 Gray/White (Y2+)
6 Orange (X3-) 22 Gray/Black (Y2-)
7 Blue (X4+) 23 Purple/White (Y3+)
8 Purple (X4-) 24 Purple/Black (Y3-)
9 Yellow (X5) 25 Pink (Y4+)
10 Green (X6) 26 Yellow/Green (Y4-)
11 Brown (X7) 27 Red/White (AOUT+)
12 Gray (X8) 28 Red/Black (AOUT-)
13 Shield 29 Orange/White (BOUT+)
14 White (XCOM) 30 Orange/Black (BOUT-)
15 Black (GND) 31 Yellow/White (ZOUT+)
16 NC 32 Yellow/Black (ZOUT-)
 10
•	 Motor Extension Cable between SS-EC drive and AM11SS motor